MV Age Group Results for 6th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time

55 1640 TOMMY SLADE 20:56
56 416  QUINLAN CAREY 21:12

MV Landrum
MV Landrum

Position Bib # Name Total Grade Gender Division Team Name
1 385 ETHAN ASH 13:32 6 M MV VRA
2 67 EVAN BOHMS 13:40 6 M MV FCMS
3 421 RICHARD CIRCELLI 13:54 6 M MV Landrum
4 402 AIDAN VANCANNON 14:04 6 M MV VRA
5 175 KALEB FULLENKEMP 14:12 6 M MV Gamble
6 483 DYLAN MASON 14:17 6 M MV Landrum
7 187 WILLIAM LAWRENCE 14:17 6 M MV Gamble
8 461 CANON HAUSEMAN 14:19 6 M MV Landrum
9 468 HARPER HOWTON 14:22 6 M MV Landrum
10 124 EVAN TONER 14:44 6 M MV FCMS
11 164 CASON BLANCO 14:55 6 M MV Gamble
12 1643 JETT SUMNER 15:25 6 M MV Landrum
13 465 MATT HOAG 15:30 6 M MV Landrum
14 162 BROOKS BEGGS 15:32 6 M MV Gamble
15 163 TANNER BEGGS 15:36 6 M MV Gamble
16 122 BEN TARBOX 15:37 6 M MV FCMS
17 259 ADAM BOYKIN 15:40 6 M MV Murray
18 88 LOGAN HARTMAN 15:42 6 M MV FCMS
19 403 TRISTAN VOISARD 15:43 6 M MV VRA
20 1634 ROWAN SEESE 15:46 6 M MV Landrum
21 65 ETHAN BINNS 15:51 6 M MV FCMS
22 1624 JAMES RIDGE RICHARDSON 15:56 6 M MV Landrum
23 477 SPENCER LEWIS 16:02 6 M MV Landrum
24 258 ADIEL ALMANZA-ENRIQUEZ 16:05 6 M MV Murray
25 93 JACK KOLOC 16:07 6 M MV FCMS
26 111 SIDNEY RODGERS 16:08 6 M MV FCMS
27 412 RYAN BRADY 16:10 6 M MV Landrum
28 220 MATTHEW GREEN 16:11 6 M MV LPA
29 109 ANDREW RENACKER 16:34 6 M MV FCMS
30 448 SAM EVANS 16:38 6 M MV Landrum
31 101 CAMERON MUELLER 16:45 6 M MV FCMS
32 482 ZACHARY MARTUS 17:08 6 M MV Landrum
33 340 LAWRENCE LASASSO 17:28 6 M MV Sebastian
34 186 MICHAEL KORFHAGE 17:30 6 M MV Gamble
35 393 NATHAN MIRIELLO 17:38 6 M MV VRA
36 117 KASEY SMITH 17:48 6 M MV FCMS
37 230 MASON WILLIS 17:50 6 M MV LPA
38 96 COLE LONG 17:51 6 M MV FCMS
39 473 CONNER KUNCE 17:56 6 M MV Landrum
40 98 JAVIER MARINA 18:08 6 M MV FCMS
41 464 DYLAN HICKEY 18:09 6 M MV Landrum
42 392 CAMDEN KIERNAN 18:11 6 M MV VRA
43 370 RYAN SMITH 18:20 6 M MV St. Johns
44 266 WYATT MAHR 18:28 6 M MV Murray
45 85 BRADY GOODFRIEND 18:31 6 M MV FCMS
46 232 ADRIEN WYLLIE 18:32 6 M MV LPA
47 129 PRESTON WILKERSON 18:33 6 M MV FCMS
48 226 DREW RICHIE 18:37 6 M MV LPA
49 184 LUKE JOHNSON 18:40 6 M MV Gamble
50 192 AIDEN SCHROEDER 19:00 6 M MV Gamble
51 218 JAY DALVI 19:11 6 M MV LPA
52 118 JONATHAN SMITH 19:45 6 M MV FCMS
53 121 BRANDON SUMMERS 19:49 6 M MV FCMS
54 76 NICK DELA RAMA 19:52 6 M MV FCMS

6 M

6 M



MV Age Group Results for 7th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time
Grade Gender

57 267
58 191
59 1617
60 317
61 308
62 368
63 417
64 371
Position Bib #
1 131
2 80
3 339
4 394
5 481
6 185
7 423
8 337
9 490
10 178
11 189
12 395
13 108
14 114
15 400
16 104
17 498
18 86
19 334
20 106
21 174
22 314
23 474
24 349
25 73
26 100
27 1621
28 338
29 170
30 401
31 193
32 475
33 398
34 190
35 399
36 390
37 415
38 1614
39 488
40 171
41 126
42 387
43 62
44 309
45 263
46 262
47 427

RYAN MITROSKY
GABE PHELPS

EMAAD RAHMATHULLA
LAYNE TATE

TAYLAN CHASEN
KALEB RANKIN

KYLE CARTER

JAKOB SPRINGER

Name

MAC WILLIAMS
HUDSON FINOCCHIO
BEN KOPPMAN
KEVIN MOLONEY
CHARLIE MACGILVRAY
RYAN JONES

TY CLARKE

COLE INTYRE
BRENDAN MEYERS
DANIEL GRIENER
BRAYDEN MILLIGAN
SAM MYERS

COLE RAUCH

COLE SIEGER
DIEGO SOLIS
MATTHEW OROURKE
TAJMOTO MOSS
EVAN GOSTAGE

MAX GIBBS

GIANCARLO PASSALACQUA

ANTONIO FUENTES
LUKE LEADBETTER
CODY LANGLEY
SMITH BRAYDEN
CHASE DAETWILER
IAN MIDDLETON

TAJ REED
CHRISTIAN JACKSON
JAKE CORBIN
PARKER STAMSCHROR
DONNY SMALLWOOD
ANDREW LAZENBY
KAVIN SATHIYAN
CANYON MORRIS
AIDEN SIGALL
ROCCO FOSTER
ROBERT CALDWELL
DANIEL PROCTOR
CHARLES MCMULLIN
NOAH DAUGHTERY
DANTA WALKER
BILLY BOSS

WILLIAM BASS

EVAN GLEBE

GREY CLARK

MILES CARTER
BRENDAN COOPER

21:21
21:30
22:12
22:29
22:30
22:32
23:06
23:32

Total

12:18
12:37
12:50
13:09
13:11
13:15
13:34
14:00
14:07
14:19
14:35
14:41
14:43
14:48
14:49
14:52
14:54
15:01
15:04
15:39
15:47
15:52
16:16
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:28
16:35
16:42
16:51
16:57
17:03
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:16
17:21
17:25
17:31
17:33
17:41
17:53
17:58
18:13
18:16
18:18
18:21
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MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
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MV
MV
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MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
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Murray
Gamble
Landrum
Pacetti Bay
Pacetti Bay
St. Johns
Landrum
St. Johns

Team Name
FCMS
FCMS
Sebastian
VRA
Landrum
Gamble
Landrum
Sebastian
Landrum
Gamble
Gamble
VRA
FCMS
FCMS
VRA
FCMS
Landrum
FCMS
Sebastian
FCMS
Gamble
Pacetti Bay
Landrum
SPMS
FCMS
FCMS
Landrum
Sebastian
Gamble
VRA
Gamble
Landrum
VRA
Gamble
VRA
VRA
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum
Gamble
FCMS
VRA
FCMS
Pacetti Bay
Murray
Murray
Landrum



MV Age Group Results for 8th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time
Grade Gender

48 116
49 223
50 227
51 372
52 1651
53 1653
54 434
55 1644
56 397
57 418
58 389
59 388
Position Bib #
1 458
2 63

3 102
4 1623
5 79

6 127
7 1641
8 89

9 365
10 362
11 1661
12 128
13 332
14 336
15 1642
16 333
17 343
18 348
19 228
20 90
21 81
22 331
23 344
24 87
25 1656
26 72
27 217
28 347
29 103
30 113
31 446
32 261
33 182
34 335
35 342
36 433
37 341
38 68
39 183
40 353
41 64
42 70
43 94

CARTER SMITH

JACK PRESTON

JAKOB RICHTER
TYLER WALTERS
KEEGAN USRY
WILLIAM VOLEN

SHANE DEAL

CONNER SWART
SEBASTIAN ROEDERER
FRANCESCO CARUSO
SAKETH CHALLAGULLA
SANKETH CHALLAGULLA

Name

RHEINHARDT HARRISON
JESSE BENAVIDES
JOEY MUELLER
QUINN REMISIEWICZ
ADAM DUMAS
MATHEW WARREN
CADEN SMITH
COOPER HUNT
LUKE LAWRENCE
DILLON DIXON
JACKSON WOLFE
BEN WEST

ETHAN BATES
ZACHARY HEFFNER
MIKEY STEPHENS
CHARLIE CRLENJAC
HAYDEN POUNCY
ABDULJABER AMIN
LOGAN SALLAS
GRANT JOHNSON
JACKSON FRAZIER
MAX ADKISON

WILL TATE

TANNER GRIFFIN
TREY WALSH
LANDON CREAMER
JOSE CHAVEZ
FELDNER AARON
RYAN NAGAO
SAMMY SCRUGGS
AVERY ERWIN
DOMINIC BRIGGS
AARON HUGHES
LUKE HAYES

DEVON NICOL
CHARLESTON DAVIDSON
KINGSLEY MCCARNEY
BECKETT BROWDER
JAIWAN HUTCHINSON
JOHNSON MAXWELL
COLIN BINNS
PRESTON COLLINS
BEN KOLOC

19:17
19:23
19:27
19:54
20:21
21:49
22:21
22:37
22:41
24:05
24:33
24:41

Total
10:52
11:17
11:36
12:14
12:20
12:38
12:43
12:49
12:56
13:05
13:07
13:16
13:19
13:30
13:37
13:38
13:43
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:51
13:52
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:13
14:24
14:31
14:34
14:37
14:46
14:51
14:57
14:59
15:17
15:19
15:20
15:26
15:29
15:34
15:57
15:59
16:26
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FCMS
LPA

LPA

St. Johns
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum
VRA
Landrum
VRA
VRA

Team Name
Landrum
FCMS
FCMS
Landrum
FCMS
FCMS
Landrum
FCMS
St. Johns
St. Johns
Landrum
FCMS
Sebastian
Sebastian
Landrum
Sebastian
Sebastian
SPMS
LPA
FCMS
FCMS
Sebastian
Sebastian
FCMS
Landrum
FCMS
LPA
SPMS
FCMS
FCMS
Landrum
Murray
Gamble
Sebastian
Sebastian
Landrum
Sebastian
FCMS
Gamble
SPMS
FCMS
FCMS
FCMS



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

396
95

352
61

420
66

75

270
391
432
269
231
499
452
69

351
194
487
265
366
225
161

JAKE RENO
JADON LIMOGES

RAUTENSTERAUCH JONAH

ALEXANDER BALL
TYLER CHURILLA
LUKE BITTENCOURT
TROY DAVIS

KELBY STANKIEWICZ
CHANCE JONES
NOAH DACANAY
JAYDEN SMITH
JACK WILLIS
JOSEPH NOELL
BENJAMIN GRAHAM
SULLIVAN BROWN
PARKER IAN

ALLEN VANSETERS
LANDON MCINTOSH
TRISTAN LARRABEE
GABE NIVENS
STEPHEN REYES
JIMMY ALBANESE

16:37
16:40
16:49
16:54
16:55
17:00
17:18
17:20
17:23
17:44
17:46
18:15
18:24
18:29
18:42
18:49
18:53
19:03
19:24
19:56
23:07
23:27
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VRA
FCMS
SPMS
FCMS
Landrum
FCMS
FCMS
Murray
VRA
Landrum
Murray
LPA
Landrum
Landrum
FCMS
SPMS
Gamble
Landrum
Murray
St. Johns
LPA
Gamble



